
DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

30/9/20201/23

1.0

1 / 8

SCALE

HONEY EXTRACTOR.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1

LICENSE

PROJECT

HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR WOOD/ALUMINU/STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

1
2

2.9



PARTS LIST

SPECIFICATIONSPART TYPEFILE NAMEPART NAMEQTY
POS.
OLD

POS.

 ASSEMBLYHONEY EXTRACTOR.iamHONEY EXTRACTOR1 1

 ASSEMBLYPART LIST.iamPART LIST1 1.1

 ASSEMBLYSHAFT.iamSHAFT1 1.2

 PARTTOP SUPPORT.iptTOP SUPPORT1 1.3

 PARTCLAMP BLOCK.iptCLAMP BLOCK2 1.4

 PARTSHAFT.iptSHAFT1 1.5

 PARTBEARING BLOCK.iptBEARING BLOCK1 1.6

 PARTFRAME PULLEY.iptFRAME PULLEY1 1.7

 PARTPULLEY A.iptPULLEY A1 1.8

 PARTPULLEY B.iptPULLEY B1 1.9

 PARTCURVE TO FIT INSIDE RIM.iptCURVE TO FIT INSIDE RIM2 1.10

 PARTWOOD HANDLE.iptWOOD HANDLE1 1.11

 PARTFRAME BLOCK.iptFRAME BLOCK1 1.12

 PARTANSI_AFBMA 24.1 TA - 12TA11  12 x 26 x 9.iptANSI/AFBMA 24.1 TA - 12TA11  12 x 26 x 92 1.13

 PARTANSI B18.17 - 1_4 - 20 RegularA (1).iptANSI B18.17 - 1/4 - 20 Regular, TAWNI2 1.14

 PARTANSI B18.5 - 1_4-20 UNC - 2(6).iptANSI B18.5 - 1/4-20 UNC - 2, RHBI2 1.15

 PARTANSI B18.2.2 - 1_2 - 13(9).iptANSI B18.2.2 - 1/2 - 13, HHJNI11 1.16

 PARTASTM F436 - 1_2(1).iptASTM F436 - 1/2, CW18 1.17

 PARTASME B18.21.1 - 1_2 Extra-Duty. Lock Washers (Inch 

Series)Extra-Duty Helical Spring Lock Washer(7).ipt

ASME B18.21.1 - 1/2 Extra-Duty. Lock Washers (Inch 

Series)Extra-Duty Helical Spring Lock Washer

1 1.18

 PARTANSI B18.5 - 1_2-13 UNC - 4(6).iptANSI B18.5 - 1/2-13 UNC - 4, RHBI1 1.19

 PARTANSI B18.5 - 1_2-13 UNC - 6(6).iptANSI B18.5 - 1/2-13 UNC - 6, RHBI1 1.20

 PARTANSI B18.6.4 - 6-20 - 1,5(24) BP.iptANSI B18.6.4 - 6-20 - 1,5, SPHTSTBI4 1.21

 ASSEMBLY FRAME1 2

 PARTFRAME SIDE.iptFRAME SIDE4 2.1

 PARTFRAME END.iptFRAME END4 2.2

 PARTCENTER BLOCK.iptCENTER BLOCK1 2.3

 PARTAIR DEFLECTOR.iptAIR DEFLECTOR4 2.4

 PARTSCREEN STRIPS A.iptSCREEN STRIPS A2 2.5

 PARTSCREEN STRIPS B.iptSCREEN STRIPS B4 2.6

 PARTPLASTIC SCREEN.iptPLASTIC SCREEN1 2.7

 PARTPIPE NIPLE.iptPIPE NIPLE1 2.8

 PARTPERF METAL.iptPERF METAL1 2.9

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/20202/23

1.0

SCALE

PART LIST

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR WOOD/ALUMINUM/STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/20203/23

1.0

1 / 8

SCALE

SHAFT.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

SHAFT WOOD/ STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

1.17

1.11

1.19

1.17

1.9

1.17

1.17

1.17

1.17

1.17

1.16

1.17

1.16

1.17
1.16

1.18

1.8

1.17

1.16

1.16

1.17

1.17

1.16

1.15

1.4

1.3

1.14

1.5

1.12

1.7

1.21

1.21

1.17

1.161.16

1.17

1.14

1.21

1.21

1.17

1.16

1.4

1.15

1.16

1.17

1.17

1.16

1.13

1.6

1.17

1.13

1.10

1.10

1.20



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 / 4

B B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

28/9/20204/23

1.0

1 / 4

SCALE

TOP SUPPORT.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

TOP SUPPORT WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

88
.9

19.05

12.7

26

8

736.6

368.3

66.7

111.1

R3.18

50.8



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 / 2

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

28/9/20205/23

1.0

1 / 2

SCALE

CLAMP BLOCK.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

CLAMP BLOCK WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

88
.9

19.05

9.
52

9.52

88.9

44.45

44
.4

5

6.
35



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/20206/23

1.0

1 : 1.7

SCALE

SHAFT.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.5

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

SHAFT STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

656.6

736.6

1.5 X 45  Chamfer

1.5 X 45  Chamfer

1/2-13 UNC - 2A

1/2-13 UNC - 2A



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 / 2

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/20207/23

1.0

1 / 2

SCALE

BEARING BLOCK.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.6

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

BEARING BLOCK WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

88
.9

19.05
88.9

1
2.

7

26

8



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 / 2.5

B B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/20208/23

1.0

1 / 2.5

SCALE

FRAME PULLEY.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.7

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

FRAME PULLEY WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

88
.9

19.1

254

19.35

70.15

228.9

12.7 63.5

R6.35



SECTION MD-MD
SCALE 1 : 1

MD

MD

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/20209/23

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

PULLEY A.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.8

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

PULLEY A ALUMINUM

MATERIAL

1

PART

5
0.

8

1
2.

7

4

15.05

19.05



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 / 3

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202010/23

1.0

1 / 3

SCALE

PULLEY B.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.9

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

PULLEY B ALUMINUM

MATERIAL

1

PART

20
3.

2

19.05

4

15.05

12
.7



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 1

B

B

B B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202011/23

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

CURVE TO FIT INSIDE RIM.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.10

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

CURVE TO FIT INSIDE RIM WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

38
.1

15.87

1
9.

05

12
.7

30

9.
52

12.6

5.8

37

R5

16

R81



SECTION MD-MD
SCALE 1 : 1.2

MD

MD

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202012/23

1.0

1 : 1.2

SCALE

WOOD HANDLE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.11

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

WOOD HANDLE WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

25
.4

88.9

13



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202013/23

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

FRAME BLOCK.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

1.12

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

FRAME BLOCK WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

88.9

19.05

34
.9

2



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202014/23

1.0

1 / 7

SCALE

FRAME.iam

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2

LICENSE

PROJECT

HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

TOP FRAME WOOD/ ALIMINUM

MATERIAL

1

ASSEMBLY

2.4

2.1

2.3

2.4

2.2

2.2

2.4

2.4

2.1

2.1

2.2

2.1

2.7

2.2

2.6

2.6
2.5

2.6
2.6

2.5

2.3

4
8

2
.6



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202015/23

1.0

1 / 1

SCALE

FRAME SIDE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.1

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

FRAME SIDE WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

19
.0

5

19.05

9.
52

292.1

19.05



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202016/23

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

FRAME END.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

FRAME END WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

19.05

19
.0

5

19.05

9.
52

190.5



SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 2

B

B

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202017/23

1.0

1 : 2

SCALE

CENTER BLOCK.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.3

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

CENTER BLOCK WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

12
.7

292.1

63
.5

19.05



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202018/23

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

AIR DEFLECTOR.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.4

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

AIR DEFLECTOR ALUMINUM

MATERIAL

1

PART

25
.4

76.2

25.4

1 18
.6

6



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202019/23

1.0

1 / 1

SCALE

SCREEN STRIPS A.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.5

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

SCREEN STRIPS A WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

254

19
.0

5

6.35



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202020/23

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

SCREEN STRIPS B.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.6

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

SCREEN STRIPS B WOOD

MATERIAL

1

PART

63.5

19
.0

5

6.35



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202021/23

1.0

1 / 3

SCALE

PLASTIC SCREEN.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.7

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

PLASTIC SCREEN PLIASTIC

MATERIAL

1

PART

292.1

19
0.

5

1



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202022/23

1.0

1 : 1

SCALE

PIPE NIPLE.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.8

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

PIPE NIPLE STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

50.8

3/4 - 14 NPT



DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/9/202023/23

1.0

1 / 5

SCALE

PERF METAL.ipt

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY

A. PARDO

PART CODE

2.9

LICENSE

PROJECT

BEE HONEY EXTRACTOR
PART NAME

PERF METAL STEEL METAL

MATERIAL

1

PART

482.6

15
2.

4

254


